
1649-5142-1-PB.pdf
by

Submission date: 16-Dec-2021 09:45AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1731662269
File name: 1649-5142-1-PB.pdf (795.24K)
Word count: 3992
Character count: 22159



1

1

1



1

2



1

1





1



1

1





10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 8%

2 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

1649-5142-1-PB.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.sciencegate.app
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Airlangga
Student Paper


